
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

16 

45 

291 

57 

41 

55 

27 

38 

71 

2 

47 

57A 

Name 

Todd Strong 

Dillon DeFonce 

Kim Madrid 

Logan Dernoshek 

Karsten DeFonce 

Bill Schwacke 

Kenny Williamson 

Chris Ardern 

Lowell Huston 

Christopher Chilson 

John Iorio 

Michael Zappa 

Class 

2FF 

2NC 

2CF 

3DP 

2NC 

4BP 

3EP 

8BP 

3BS 

1DS 

1FP 

3GT 

Best Tm 

1:55.719 

1:59.331 

1:59.433 

2:06.854 

2:07.349 

2:09.176 

2:10.909 

2:19.900 

2:22.666 

2:23.356 

2:26.125 

3:30.855 

2nd Best 

1:56.783 

2:01.349 

2:14.833 

2:07.063 

2:08.970 

2:09.277 

2:11.092 

2:20.735 

2:22.879 

2:23.568 

2:29.156 

Year 

1971 

2012 

1978 

1966 

2012 

1955 

1961 

1982 

1965 

1962 

1960 

1970 

Make/Model 

Titan Mk6 

Piper F1600 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Piper F1600 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Elva Courier 

Mazda RX7 

Datsun 510 

Austin Cooper 

Austin Healy Bugeye Sprite 

TVR Vixen 

Color 

Blue 

Blue/White/Yellow 

Pink/Blue 

White/Blue 

Blue/White/Yellow 

Yellow/Green 

White 

Yellow 

Maroon 

Yellow 

Red 

Black 

Hometown 

Pollock Pines CA 

New Preston CT 

Cedar City UT 

Kannapolis NC 

New Preston CT 

West Chester PA 

Pensacola FL 

Madison OH 

Friendswood TX 

Wellsboro PA 

Bethel Park PA 

Allison Park PA 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 SVRA Pitt Race SpeedTour 

Groups 1 2 3 4 8 

Groups 1 2 3 4 8 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:29:28 

Pitt Int'l Race Complex 2.780 miles 

6/8/2024 08:30 


